

		GORGONZOLA DOLCE GRANAROLO 150G			Issue date: October 2024 Cod. 1200_ST_F/R00	
Product Code		1200				
EAN Code		8002670012002				
Product Name		GORGONZOLA DOLCE GRANAROLO 150G				
Brand		GRANAROLO				
Product Description		Gorgonzola Cheese				
Ingredients		Pasteurised MILK, salt, rennet. Not edible cheese rind				
Raw material origin		Italy				
List of allergens (Reg. UE 1169/2011)		Milk and products thereof				
Weight		150g e				
Pallettization		Pieces per carton	N° layers x pallet	N° carton x layer	N° carton x pallet	
		8	10	14	140	
Storage Condition (°C)		Keep refrigerated: +2°C / +4°C				
Batch and expiry indication		Batch:ZZXYY; ZZZ=giulian production day; X= different code from the product's type, YY:day of packaging				
Shelf life		60 days				
Nutrition Information (average value for 100g)						
parameter		Unit of Measurement		Typical value		
Energy		kJ		1285		
		kcal		310		
Fat of which saturates		g		26		
		g		17		
Carbohidrate of which sugar		g		0		
		g		0		
Protein		g		19		
Salt		g		1,4		
Microbiological Value at production						
Parameter		Unit of Measurement		standard	Limits of acceptability	Max limits
<i>E.coli</i>		ufc/g		<100	<1000	100(m)/1000(M) n=5 c=2
<i>Stafilococchi coagulasi positivi</i>		ufc/g		<10	<100	10(m)/100(M) n=5 c=2
<i>Salmonella spp</i>		ufc/g		Absent/25g	Absent/25g	
<i>Listeria monocytogenes</i>		ufc/g		Absent/25g	Absent/25g	
Chemical-physical caracteristics						
Parameter		Unit of Measurement			Limit value min.	Limit value max.
Fat in dry matter		%			> 48	//
Plant of production UE Code		CERTIFICATIONS				
PLANT PRODUCTION: ORFENGO - VIA DELL'INDUSTRIA 26, CASALINO (NO) IT T616G UE		BRC, IFS, FSSC 22000				